Location of Construction: Owner: 175 Auburn St City of Postland			Phone:		Permit No:	
Owner Address:	City ofPoitlan Leasee/Buyer's Name: Lyseth Elementary School	Phone:	Busines	ssName:		
htractor Name: Address: Phone: Hardypond Construction 55 Hardy Rd Falmouth, ME 04105 797-6000				97–6000	Permit Issued:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR		PERMIT FEE: \$ 35.00		
School School	same	FIRE DEPT. 🗆		INSPECTION: Use Group: Type:	-	
		Signature:		Signature:	Zone: CBL:	
Proposed Project Description:		Annual School Company of the Company	ACTIVITII	ES DISTRICT (P.U.D.)	Zoning Approval:	
Relocate (1) trailor	Action: Signature:	Approved with Conditions:		Shoreland		
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik	Date Applied For:	June 1995		The Control of the Co	☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐	
 This permit application doesn't preclude the Building permits do not include plumbing, Building permits are void if work is not startion may invalidate a building permit and s 	septic or electrical work. ted within six (6) months of the date of issue				☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied	
					Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review	
			•		Action:	
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of t authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application	n as his authorized agent and I agree to cont issued, I certify that the code official's aut	form to all applicab thorized representat	le laws of th	is jurisdiction. In addition,	☐ Approved ☐ Approved with Conditions ☐ Denied ☐ Date:	
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable						
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	Pau ADDRESS	12 June 199	95	DHONE.		
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	eau ADDRESS:	12 June 199 DATE:	95	PHONE:		



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

	ıml	

TATIS POR	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM		
Portland School I	Dept		03 May 1995
Applicant			Application Date
331 Veranda St 1 Applicantls Mailing Address	Ptld,ME U41U3		Middle School Modulars Project Name/Description
		175 Auburn S	t Froject Name/Description
Consultant/Agent Richard	Jones 874-8126	Address of Proposed Si	te 374-B-012
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telep		Assessor's Reference: 0	Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all office Retail 2 0 17,00 sq ft of Proposed Building Square Feet or	that apply): New Building Manufacturing Wareho each # of Units Acrea	Building Addition use/Distribution Other (sp 1094133 sq ft uge of Site	Lyseth Residential pecify) Modulars Zoning
Check Review Required:			
x Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
Flood Hazard	Shoreland	Historic Preservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance	Single-Family Mine	Or Other
Fees paid: site plan <u>300</u>	0.00 subdivision _		
Approval Status:		Reviewer_	
<u>, 5/22/97</u>	PUT TO F	TILE asp	er R. Knowlan
3.			er R. Knowlan
3. <u>Never</u> R		TIE as p TING OF DK Extension to date	er R. Knowlan C 519n off 5 Additional Sheets Attached
3. <u>Never R</u>	Approval Expiration	ning of DK _ Extension to	C 519n off 5 Additional Sheets
Approval DateCondition Compliance	Approval Expirationdate	Extension todate	C 519n off 5 Additional Sheets
3	Approval Expirationdate signature Required*	Extension todate Not Required	20 519n off 5 Additional Sheets Attached
3	Approval Expiration	Extension todate Not Required	20 519n off 5 Additional Sheets Attached
Approval Date Condition Compliance	Approval Expirationdate signature Required* d until a performance guarantee lepted	Extension to date date Not Required has been submitted as indicated by	Additional Sheets Attached
Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc	Approval Expiration	Extension todate Not Required	20 519n off 5 Additional Sheets Attached
Approval Date Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued	Approval Expirationdate signature Required* d until a performance guarantee lepted	Extension to date date Not Required has been submitted as indicated by	Additional Sheets Attached
Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc	Approval Expiration	Extension to date Not Required has been submitted as indicated be amount	Additional Sheets Attached
Approval Date Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc Inspection Fee Paid	Approval Expiration	Extension to	Additional Sheets Attached
Approval Date Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc Inspection Fee Paid	Approval Expiration	Extension to date Not Required has been submitted as indicated be amount	Additional Sheets Attached expiration date
Approval Date Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc Inspection Fee Paid Performance Guarantee Red Performance Guarantee Red	Approval Expiration	Extension to date Not Required has been submitted as indicated be amount	Additional Sheets Attached expiration date
Approval Date Condition Compliance Performance Guarantee * No building permit may be issued Performance Guarantee Acc Inspection Fee Paid Performance Guarantee Red	Approval Expiration	Extension to date Not Required has been submitted as indicated be amount amount remaining balance	Additional Sheets Attached expiration date



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

I. D. Number

Portland School Dept Applicant		03 May 1995 Application Date
Applicant's Mailing Address Consultant/Agent Richard Jones 874-8 Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	175 Auburn St	
Proposed Development (check all that apply): Note Retail Manufacturing Proposed Building Square Feet or # of Units	Warehouse/Distribution Other (specific 1094133 ag ft	
Check Review Required: Site Plan Subdivision (major/minor) # of lots		14-403 Streets Review
Flood Hazard Shoreland	Historic Preservation	n DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB) Zoning Var	riance Single-Family Mino	or Other
Fees paid: site plan 300.00 s	ubdivision	
listed bel 1. The State Fire Marshell reg 2. 3. 4. Approval Date $\frac{5}{3}/\frac{95}{95}$ Approval Expirati	ura 20 between module	Additional Sheets Attached
Condition Compliancesignatu	date date	**
Performance Guarantee Required* * No building permit may be issued until a performance.	Not Required be guarantee has been submitted as indicated be	elow
그림없는 보다 아이트로 시간 일반 화면을 원범하고 가면 가르지를 보고 한 경기를 되었다.	late amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid d Performance Guarantee Reduced	late amount	
	late remaining balance	signature
d Defect Guarantee Submitted	late signature	
Defect Guarantee Released	tted date amount	expiration date
Pink - Building Inspections Blue - Development F	late signature Review Coordinator Green - Fire Yello	w - Planning 2/9/95 Rev5 KT.DPUD